Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

HS, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Thaem Mous PAC 19:25
2 Niels Anders Hercules 19:40
3 Joost Roorda 's-Gravenhage 20:04
4 Sven de Paauw Maarssen 20:16
5 Arian Brand Sittard 20:26
6 Berry Buis Rotterdam 20:56
7 Richard van de Weterin Rotterdam 21:34
8 Frank Kuijken Eindhoven 21:46
9 Clemens de Bruin Rotterdam 22:47
10 Peter van Elsacker Rotterdam 22:56
11 Patrick van der Steen Rotterdam 22:56
12 Floriaan den Hoed Simonshaven 24:02
13 Sebastian van der Hoev Rotterdam 24:05
14 Ivo Hoogwerf Bergen op Zoom 26:09
15 Mark van der Veen Oud-Beijerland 27:39
16 Noah Krabshuis Vleuten 27:40
17 Mathijs Leewis Nieuwerkerk ad |Jsse 28:37
18 Mike van Roon Rotterdam 28:51
19 Boite Kuin Barendrecht 29:02
20 Senol Uyrum Capelle aan den IJss 29:20
21 Guiliano Zarks Rotterdam 29:38
22 Vishal vinod Shenoy Rotterdam 30:31
23 Douwe Lambers Rotterdam 33:38
24 Peter van der Waal Sommelsdijk 44:57

H35, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 Daniél Smit Rotterdam 19:11
2 Rob van Leening Oud-Beijerland 20:31
3 Rene van Hoorn Maassluis 23:19
4 Reint van der Vlis Vlaardingen 25:10
5 Michiel van Keulen Poortugaal 25:27
6 Benvindo Neves Rotterdam 27:47
7 Soert Schouwenaar Dutch Runners 34:05

H40, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Mark Stuurman Loopgroep PK 20:31
2 Anton den Engelse PAC 22:04
3 Casper van der Velden Rotterdam 25:01
4 Sander van der Togt Capelle aan den IJss 28:15
5 Marco 't Hoen Capelle aan den IJss 32:42

H45, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam

1 ernst Bovenkamp Rotterdam 18:23
2 Maurice van Horn Rotterdam 22:55
3 Roeland Cooijmans Rotterdam 24:05
H50, 5 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jan van Gerwen Loopvereniging TOF 20:09
2 Remco Lip PAC 21:23
3 Kees Machielse Rotterdam 22:39
4 Ebel Magnin Spirit Oud Beijerlan 24:59

H55, 5 KILOMETER

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Plaats Naam
1 Nico Alberts

PAC

21:09
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam
2 Robert Slootmaekers

H60, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Rob van Kempen
2 Leen van Vliet
3 Willem van de Geijn

DS, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Iris Meerts
2 Annemieke Roeland
3 Jody Slikboer
4 Birgit van den Heuvel
5 Lotte van Munster
6 Stacey Ouwerkerk
7 Lindsay de Ruiter
8 Sandra de Geus
9 Myrthe Douma
10 Kimberly van Doorn
11 Laura van Vliet
12 Suzanne Elllis
13 Berdine Bakker
14 Marion Sprengers
15 Sandra Hoekman

16 Sandra Verschoor- de W
17 Liesbeth van Meerkerk

18 Marline Polman

19 Elisabeth Mulder
20 Miranda Stigter

21 Rosanne Muileboom
22 Josee Verhoeff

23 Hester Vissia

24 Brenda Heuvelman
25 Hanne Marckmann
26 llse Klouwen

27 Laura Nugteren

28 Eva van der Want
29 Simone Nieuwland

30 Christel Slootmaekers

31 Manyee Cheung
32 Mirjam Boers
33 Sjoerdtje Giesen
34 Mannaar Cheung
35 Vivien Lienke

D40, 5 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

1 Dadinha Evora Almeida

2 Anieke Wlerenga
3 Marrie de Zwart
4 Andrea Lorenz

5 Marlene Bijlsma
6 Mireille Frank

7 Wendy de Jong

D45, 5 KILOMETER
Plaats Naam
1 Winifred Broeder

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

SC Reeuwijk

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

PAC
Moordrecht
Rotterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Rotterdam Atletiek
Rotterdam
Heerjansdam
Clytoneus

Vleuten

Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Capelle aan den IJss
Zuidland
Zwijndrecht

Berkel en Rodenrijs
Amsterdam
Rotterdam

Capelle aan den IJss
Pernis Rotterdam
Pernis Rotterdam
Rotterdam Atletiek
Rotterdam

Leiden

Vlaardingen
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Abbenbroek
Hellevoetsluis
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Rotterdam
Zwijndrecht
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Zwijndrecht
Schiedam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

PAC

PAC
Pijnacker
Schiedam
Schiedam
Rotterdam
Hellevoetsluis

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

PAC

34:31

21:51
34:13
38:39

20:30
21:15
22:43
23:12
26:42
27:24
27:27
28:16
29:06
29:12
29:20
29:48
29:48
29:58
30:03
30:09
31:46
31:53
32:11
32:17
32:29
32:35
32:56
33:24
33:24
33:32
33:35
33:43
34:06
34:31
37:43
37:46
37:51
38:24
41:31

21:48
22:42
27:44
31:28
32:18
34:53
35:16

23:04
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
2 Agnes van Doorn Zwijndrecht 24:37
3 Anita Kreuknietr De Kieviten 26:19
4 Monique van Gool-Arnol Berkel en Rodenrijs 29:11
5 Patricia Klouwen Rotterdam 33:32
6 Myriam Mac Donald Rockanje 35:13
7 Ingrid van der Vlies Rotterdam 37:36
8 Claudia Diers-Lienke Schiedam 41:31

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 ldske Breurken Rotterdam 33:57
2 Monica van Vliet Moordrecht 34:12
3 Ellen van Galen Bodegraven 35:47
4 Ineke Vollering Spijkenisse 36:23
5 Liesbeth Rovers Dordrecht 38:35

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Jorrit Pels Rotterdam Atletiek 32:47
2 Ben Vriends Achilles 34:13
3 Teun van der Meulen Rotterdam 34:25
4 Jeroen van Aken Haag Atletiek 35:45
5 Remko Peters PAC 36:47
6 Kees de Winter Rotterdam 37:01
7 Bastiaan Mevius Zevenbergen 37:01
8 Hugo van der Heide Loopgroep Aart Stigt 37:38
9 Erwin Koens Rotterdam Atletiek 38:01
10 Bert van den Bos Sprint 39:28
11 Fabian Ambtenbrink 39:34
12 Pelle Biesmeijer Rotterdam Atletiek 39:42
13 Joris Wulfert EUR Roadrunners 40:22
14 Teun van Dongen Rotterdam Atletiek 40:23
15 Damiaen Vijverberg Rotterdam 40:58
16 Harmen Perk EUR Roadrunners 41:40
17 Bob Lawende EUR Roadrunners 41:52
18 Wing Tong PAC 42:03
19 Stefan Gonzalez 42:43
20 Danny Scholts Ridderkerk 42:52
21 Bas Essink PAC 43:07
22 Cornelis van der Sluis Rotterdam 43:20
23 Robin Geitenbeek Utrecht 43:45
24 Kelvin Klerk Nieuwerkerk ad lJsse 44:20
25 Niels Wiese Rotterdam 44:59
26 Juson Lopulalan Rotterdam 45:55
27 Ingmar van Tilburg Rotterdam 47:08
28 Marco Timmer Dordrecht 47:53
29 Teun Hompe Rotterdam 48:01
30 Mark Lagendijk Ridderkerk 48:26
31 Martin Groen Rotterdam 48:43
32 Sander Brand Spijkenisse 48:53
33 Maxim le Clercq Rotterdam 49:06
34 Edwin Konijnendijk Zuidland 49:09
35 Mario Timmerman Zwijndrecht 49:19
36 Peter Verhelst Spijkenisse 49:43
37 Martijn Hordijk Rotterdam 49:58
38 Peter Dijkhuizen Geomet Funderingen 50:36
39 Bart Opstal Rotterdam 50:54
40 Johnnie Matthijssen Rotterdam 52:09
41 Hjalmar Florijn Rotterdam 52:25
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam
42 Tim de Jager
43 Sieds Dieleman
44 Silvester Schol
45 Johan Martens
46 Joost van Rosmalen
47 Sander Vink
48 Stephan Donia
49 Rob Pruiksma
50 Hans Willemse
51 Sakir Akin
52 Jasper Brugts
53 Iwan Klein
54 Ken Uiterwijk
55 Bob Jongejans
56 Gerwin Grit

H35, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Fouad Fertoute
2 Ali Shugul
3 Bas de Peuter
4 Jeroen Overduin
5 Erik van der Sluis
6 Hugo Hopstaken
7 Peter Verhoeff
8 Steffen Smit
9 Jeroen Kleijn
10 Jeroen Moerman
11 Dennis van Bokkum
12 Tjitse Kooistra
13 Jeroen van Hoorn
14 Danny van Lit
15 Stephan Balijon
16 Andy Buddenbaum
17 Remco Gelijns
18 Jan-Willem van der Sch
19 Michael Buddenbaum

H40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Patrick Kwist
2 John Ketelaars
3 Roger Rondenbosch
4 Jeroen Schreuder
5 Michel Groeneveld
6 Ernst Jan Meindersma
7 Roger Mars
8 Paul Fehling
9 Niels van Oostrum
10 Arnout Bosch
11 Mark Volwerk
12 Peter Kimmel
13 Martin van Vliet
14 Coen van Oostrom
15 Erik Velthuizen
16 Paul Vermeulen
17 Stephan Sluijters
18 Rudy Madnoersan
19 Edwin van Oosten

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Capelle aan den IJss
Rotterdam
Spijkenisse
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Capelle aan den IJss
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Geomet Funderingen
Rotterdam
Amsterdam
Rotterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Spirit Oud Beijerlan
Rotterdam Atletiek

Parthenon
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Schiedam

Pernis Rotterdam
Gouda

C1000 van de Hoven
Capelle aan den IJss
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Capelle aan den IJss
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
Rotterdam Atletiek
Rotterdam Atletiek

PAC
Eon Powerteam

Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

Spirit Oud Beijerlan
Leiden

Spirit Oud Beijerlan
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Rotterdam

PAC

Rotterdam
Schiedam

Capelle aan den IJss

53:01
53:20
53:25
54:04
55:16
55:40
56:52
57:11
57:36
1:03:41
1:03:42
1:04:05
1:04:39
1:05:07
1:12:22

34:13
35:21
35:38
37:05
41:42
42:45
42:47
45:20
45:30
46:04
48:17
48:24
50:42
51:28
52:01
56:31
56:36
56:47
1:00:30

31:42
36:38
38:03
38:08
40:48
40:56
41:12
42:48
43:51
45:32
46:19
46:37
47:00
48:46
49:44
51:01
51:21
52:49
53:18
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam
20 Erik Molenaar
21 Remi van Vugt
22 Bart van Kalkeren
23 Peter Pronk
24 Raymond Ros

H45, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam
1 Erik Klooster
2 Gerard Droog
3 Han Claerhoudt
4 Nils van Elzelingen
5 Gert Bessems
6 Fred Louter
7 Bob Polack
8 Edwin Mersch
9 Gerwin Mimpen
10 Erwin Kuin
11 Ronald Bik
12 Aad van Vliet
13 Robert Bernaards
14 Hans de Jong
15 Ron Budding
16 René den Boer
17 Ron de Haan
18 Cees Montfrooij

H50, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

Hellevoetsluis 56:29
Capelle aan den IJss 56:43
Parthenon 59:40
's-Gravenzande 1:06:28
Rotterdam 1:07:53

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

35:47
Rotterdam Atletiek 37:20
Rotterdam 38:19

38:30

41:46
Waterweg 42:30
Geomet Funderingen 43:45
PAC 44:31
Passaat 45:14
Barendrecht 45:44
Geomet Funderingen 47:09
Krimpen aan den lJss 48:42
Parthenon 52:30
Capelle aan den IJss 53:11
Vlaardingen 57:20
PAC 57:46
Rotterdam 58:21
Spijkenisse 1:01:28

Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Frans Deenen ATV Venray 35:49

2 Hans Bos Rotterdam Atletiek 35:51

3 A Oemraw Rotterdam Atletiek 37:07

4 Leo van der Hoeven Spirit Oud Beijerlan 37:08

5 Leo Jansen PAC 39:00

6 Wim Both Geomet Funderingen 39:37

7 Kees van Bloois Spirit Oud Beijerlan 40:27

8 Adrie Visser ZuiderSterTeam 40:31

9 Jose Hoppenbrouwers PAC 41:09
10 Jos Hilberding PAC 41:49
11 Egbert Roodbol PAC 42:24
12 Ronald Schénberger Rotterdam 43:00
13 Jogrgen Mous Rotterdam 43:45
14 Piet van der Velden PAC 45:11
15 Albert Bosveld Rotterdam 47:02
16 Dick Hordijk 47:13
17 Ronald de Raad Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 47:40
18 Paul Klis Capelle aan den IJss 48:13
19 Jan Slingerland Hendrik-ldo-Ambacht 48:55
20 Jan Koudijzer Spijkenisse 51:37
21 Bert Spek C1000 van de Hoven 51:56
22 Jan van der Keur PAC 53:28
23 Mark van Holst Rotterdam 54:00
24 André Bock Waterweg 54:03
25 Rens Ketting PAC 54:06
26 Ernst-Jan van Eck Rotterdam 54:08
27 Nardy Desloover Rotterdam 55:57
28 Koos Lagendijk Ridderkerk 57:16
29 Hans Ouwendijk Rotterdam 57:33
30 Koen Hartigh Poortugaal 58:35
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
31 Ger Weber Dordrecht 1:00:03
32 Jaap Assenberg Rotterdam 1:01:02
33 Rudi van der Stege Rotterdam 1:02:18
34 Arthur Verbraak PAC 1:03:37
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Kees Voogt De Kieviten 39:59
2 Ernesto Gonzalez 41:14
3 Hans Trompert Maassluis 43:47
4 Bas Stange Dutch Runners 44:45
5 Teun Noordhoek Spirit Oud Beijerlan 45:44
6 Piet Burger Spirit Oud Beijerlan 46:03
7 Wim Prins llion 48:20
8 Dick van Prooijen Loopgroep PK 48:38
9 Paul Korstanje Waterweg 51:47
10 Harrie Haak Rotterdam 55:03
11 Leendert Goossen Schiedam 55:42
12 Jan Klerk Lekkerkerk 55:42
13 Cees van der Hoven C1000 van de Hoven 56:01
14 Bart Bovenberg Spirit Oud Beijerlan 56:43
15 Ed Becude Spirit Oud Beijerlan 57:34
16 Eric Ringe Schiedam 57:51
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Arie van der Leun Passaat 39:01
2 Paul Streep C1000 van de Hoven 39:28
3 L van Hoorn Geomet Funderingen 40:34
4 Albert Stehouwer Passaat 41:53
5 Enno van Waardenberg PAC 48:41
6 Alex Halter Passaat 49:36
7 Leo Groeneweg Spirit Oud Beijerlan 49:53
8 Edward Kegge PAC 51:33
9 Rien Soeters PAC 52:27
10 Ad vd Griend Spirit Oud Beijerlan 54:25
11 Kasper Delwel C1000 van de Hoven 54:40
12 Jan van Dalen Hercules 57:15
13 Anton van Stekelenburg Rotterdam 59:14
14 Albert Mulder PAC 1:01:56
15 Ger Meijdam avVN 1:03:16
16 Willem Cornelissen Rotterdam 1:07:13
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Anne Zijderveld Passaat 38:04
2 Marieke Bourquin Waterweg 39:55
3 Robi van Leersum Rotterdam Atletiek 40:00
4 Lotte Visser Energie 46:04
5 Jocelyn Bolluijt PAC 46:18
6 Paulien van Dorp Vlaardingen 47:42
7 Eline Vree Spirit Oud Beijerlan 47:55
8 Marjolein van Dalen Vlaardingen 48:10
9 Annelieke Zeilemaker Zwartewaal 50:15
10 Ayesha van Marrewijk Rotterdam 50:52
11 llse Hamoen Rotterdam 51:07
12 Elke Hagenaars PAC 51:08
13 Lonneke van der Voort Rotterdam 51:20
14 Charina de Block Rotterdam 51:22
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
15 Wies Witjes Rotterdam 51:23
16 Marsja Hoogvorst Capelle aan den IJss 51:27
17 Martine Dekker Maasdam 51:30
18 Femke Bruggemans Schiedam 51:37
19 Raphaella Venloo Rotterdam 51:44
20 Jennifer Bal Rotterdam 51:48
21 Jessica Johannes Rotterdam 52:05
22 Barbara Barendrecht EUR Roadrunners 52:06
23 Daphne Oudshoorn Rotterdam 52:24
24 Mirjam 't Mannetje EUR Roadrunners 52:29
25 Renata Krijnen Breda 52:37
26 Merel Hondebrink Amsterdam 53:20
27 Arina IJntema Rotterdam 53:27
28 Kristel van der Horst Rotterdam 54:08
29 Paulien de Geest Rotterdam 54:59
30 Suzy Jamison Rotterdam 55:45
31 Roebie Starink Rotterdam 55:46
32 Pauline Kortmann Rotterdam 56:19
33 Angelique van der Hurk Dutch Runners 56:34
34 Carola Geurts Parthenon 56:37
35 Karlijn Bovenberg PAC 56:44
36 Willemijn van Woerkom Amsterdam 56:46
37 Janske Schrijnemaekers Rotterdam 56:57
38 Heleen Roozeboom Capelle aan den IJss 57:34
39 Ashlynn van den Elshou Zevenhuizen Zh 57:37
40 Coosje van Bruggen PAC 57:44
41 Luica Rodriguez Vlaardingen 57:47
42 Madalitso van Bruggen Delft 57:50
43 Linda de Brabander Hellevoetsluis 58:42
44 Petra Bos Schiedam 59:01
45 Desiree de Jong Capelle aan den IJss 59:11
46 Maaike van Rooden Amsterdam 59:14
47 Manon Emons Nijmegen 59:49
48 Samantha Sodjo Rotterdam 59:50
49 Linde Madnoersan Schiedam 59:59
50 Sophie Berkhout Rotterdam 1:00:04
51 Andrea van Herk Rotterdam 1:00:31
52 Myrte Vollering Amsterdam 1:00:32
53 Stephanie Roest Rotterdam 1:00:38
54 Meike Kemp Rotterdam 1:01:03
55 Elke Montfrooij Spijkenisse 1:01:29
56 Stefanie Dokter Zuidland 1:01:36
57 Jolanda Kremer Vlaardingen 1:02:25
58 Christien Albers 's-Gravenhage 1:02:29
59 Jasmijn Hondebrink Rotterdam 1:03:10
60 Nancy Kenton Barendrecht 1:03:16
61 Eline Pols Rotterdam 1:03:19
62 Marieke Gremmen Rotterdam 1:03:27
63 Martyna Koziol Rotterdam 1:04:12
64 Renske Cornelissen Rotterdam 1:04:43
65 Saskia van Deursen Rotterdam 1:05:06
66 Sacha Buck Rotterdam 1:06:05
67 Annemarie Lammers Rotterdam 1:07:52
68 Evora Ramos PAC 1:08:01
69 Lou Sherman Rotterdam 1:08:41
70 Mascha Scholten Rotterdam 1:08:46
71 De Kwaadsteniet 's-Gravenhage 1:10:00
72 Derine Serfontein Berkel en Rodenrijs 1:10:00

D40, 10 KILOMETER

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd
1 Petra van de Laar PAC 51:08
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Uitslagenlijst Maasstadloop
Rotterdam - Zondag 9 september 2012

Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

2 Lygia van der Wagt Spijkenisse 56:25

3 Marlies Vermeulen Rotterdam 56:46

4 Ceciel Barnard Barendrecht 57:01

5 Ermelinda Vermeulen Rotterdam 59:15

6 Caroline Grootenboer PAC 1:00:25

7 Cherie Kneefel PAC 1:03:15
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Angeli de Koning Maasland 42:30

2 Katharina de Kool Spirit Oud Beijerlan 48:27

3 Wilma Boer C1000 van de Hoven 54:46

4 Annemie Scholten Gouda 56:02

5 Janneke van Schaik Rotterdam 58:57

6 Anca van der Vlies Rotterdam 59:48

7 Susanne Kooren Rotterdam 1:13:17
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Marja Sundermeijer Spirit Oud Beijerlan 47:59

2 martha van Hal 48:12

3 Joyce Jardim Venray 50:58

4 Francis Mulders ZuiderSterTeam 52:32

5 Jeanette Doorduijn PAC 53:07

6 Conja de Lange C1000 van de Hoven 56:01

7 Els Vermeulen PAC 1:04:12
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Dineke Kloet Rotterdam 24:36

2 Arie van den Bos Vlaardingen 28:16

3 Bert Glorie Egmond aan den Hoef 30:03

4 Rick Brouwer Vlaardingen 30:52

5 Rita van Geffen-de Jon Wassenaar 30:57

6 Eveline Viug Delft 31:00

7 Joan Titarsolej Rotterdam 31:15

8 Gerrit Boon Bergschenhoek 36:03

9 Marianne Ros Bleiswijk 38:38

10 Alannah Conefrey Zeist 41:22

11 Eric Buld Rotterdam 42:40

12 Bonnie de Hey Gouda 48:06

13 Marc Vergeer Schiedam 57:11
Plaats Naam Woonplaats/Vereniging Tijd

1 Michel van Lookeren Gouda 49:01

2 John Stoop Rotterdam 53:21

3 Arnoud Koolmees Gouda 54:01

4 Paul Watts Aalsmeer 54:19

5 Jeroen Huizer Ridderkerk 1:02:56
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